
 

 

MARIS STELLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), VIJAYAWADA 

Department of Commerce 

 
COURSE TITLES & CODES FOR THE AY – 2020-21 

 

For BCom (TPP) Programme: 

S.No. Sem Course Title Course 

Code 

LTP Credits 

1 
I 

Financial Accounting I  20CMCCFA14 410 4 

2 Income Tax Law & Practice I 20CMCCIT14 410 4 

Core Courses (CC) 

3  

II 

Financial Accounting II  20CMCCFA24 410 4 

4 Banking Theory & Practice  20CMCCBT24 410 4 

5 Income Tax Law & Practice II  20CMCCIT24 410 4 

Community Service Project 

Core Courses (CC) 

6  

III 
Advanced Accounting 20CMCCAA34 410 4 

7 Income Tax Practice & Procedure I  20CMCCIP34 410 4 

Core Courses (CC) 

8  

 

 

 

 

IV 

Corporate Accounting 20CMCCCA44 410 4 

9 Cost & Management Accounting 20CMCCCM44 410 4 

10 Income Tax Practice & Procedure II  20CMCCIP44 410 4 

11 Business Law  20CMCCBL44 410 4 

12 Auditing  20CMCCAT44 410 4 

13 Fundamentals of GST 20CMCCGS44 410 4 

Summer Internship Project 

Core Courses (CC) 

14  

 

V/VI 

Management Accounting 20CMSEC11MA4 410 4 

15 Cost Control Techniques 20CMSEC12CC4 410 4 

16 Tax Planning & Procedure  20CMSEC21TP4 410 4 

17 Tally with GST 20CMSEC22TG4 410 4 

18 E Commerce I 20CMSEC31EC4 410 4 

19 E Filing 20CMSEC32EF4 410 4 

20 Advanced Corporate Accounting 20CMSEC41AC4 410 4 

21 Software Solutions to Accounting 20CMSEC42SS4 410 4 



22 Logistics Services & Practice 20CMSEC51LS4 410 4 

23 EXIM Procedure & Practice 20CMSEC52EI4 410 4 

24 Stock Market 20CMSEC61SM4 410 4 

25 Stock Market Analysis 20CMSEC62SM4 410 4 

26 Life Insurance with Practice 20CMSEC71LI4 410 4 

27 General Insurance with Practice 20CMSEC72GI4 410 4 

28 Income Tax Procedures & Practice 20CMSEC81IT4 410 4 

29 GST Procedure & Practice 20CMSEC82GS4 410 4 

30 Digital Marketing 20CMSEC91DM4 410 4 

31 Services Marketing 20CMSEC92SM4 410 4 

Sem VI: Semester-long Internship Project 

 



MARIS STELLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), VIJAYAWADA 

Department of Commerce 

 
COURSE TITLES & CODES FOR THE AY – 2020-21 

 
For BCom (CA) Programme: 

S.No. Sem Course Title Course Code LTP Credits 

1 
I 

Financial Accounting I  20CMCCFA14 410 4 

2 Information Technology     20CSCCIT13 410 4 

3 MS Office - Practical 20CSP1MO11   

Core Courses (CC) 

3  

II 

Financial Accounting II  20CMCCFA24 410 4 

4 Business Organisation & Management I  20CMCCBM24 410 4 

5  E-commerce & Web Designing 20CSCCWD23   

6  Web Designing - Practical 20CSP2WD21   

Community Service Project 

Core Courses (CC) 

7  

 

 

III 

Advanced Accounting 20CMCCAA34 410 4 

8 Programming with C & C++ 20CSCCPC33 410 4 

9 Programming with C & C++ - Practical 20CSP3PC31   

Core Courses (CC) 

10  

 

 

 

 

IV 

Corporate Accounting 20CMCCCA44 410 4 

11 Cost & Management Accounting 20CMCCCM44 410 4 

12 Income Tax  20CMCCIT44 410 4 

13 Business Law  20CMCCBL44 410 4 

     14 Auditing  20CMCCAT44 410 4 

15 Database Management 20CSCCDM43 410 4 

16 Database Management - Practical 20CSP4DM41   

Summer Internship Project 

Core Courses (CC) 

17  

 

 

 

 

V/VI 

Management Accounting 20CMSEC11MA4 410 4 

18 Cost Control Techniques 20CMSEC12CC4 410 4 

19 E Commerce I 20CMSEC31EC4 410 4 

20 E Filing 20CMSEC32EF4 410 4 

21  Big Data Analytics with R 20CMSEC11BD3 410 4 

22  R-Programming - Practical      20CSP511RP1 410 4 

23  Data science with Python 20CSSEC12DP3   

24  Python Programming - Practical       20CSP612PP1   

25 Advanced Corporate Accounting 20CMSEC41AC4 410 4 



26 Software Solutions to Accounting 20CMSEC42SS4 410 4 

27 Logistics Services & Practice 20CMSEC51LS4 410 4 

28 EXIM Procedure & Practice 20CMSEC52EI4 410 4 

29 Stock Market 20CMSEC61SM4 410 4 

30 Stock Market Analysis 20CMSEC62SM4 410 4 

31 Life Insurance with Practice 20CMSEC71LI4 410 4 

32 General Insurance with Practice 20CMSEC72GI4 410 4 

33 Income Tax Procedures & Practice 20CMSEC81IT4 410 4 

34 GST Procedure & Practice 20CMSEC82GS4 410 4 

35 Digital Marketing 20CMSEC91DM4 410 4 

36 Services Marketing 20CMSEC92SM4 410 4 

Sem VI: Semester-long Internship Project 

 



  

MARIS STELLA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), VIJAYAWADA 

Department of Commerce 

 
COURSE TITLES & CODES FOR THE AY – 2020-21 

For BCom (Gen) Programme 

S.No. Sem Course Title Course Code LTP Credits 

1 
I 

Financial Accounting I  20CMCCFA14 410 4 

2 Business Organisation & Management 20CMCCBM14 410 4 

Core Courses (CC) 

3  

II 

Financial Accounting II  20CMCCFA24 410 4 

4 Banking Theory & Practice  20CMCCBT24 410 4 

5 Business Environment  20CMCCBE24 410 4 

Community Service Project 

Core Courses (CC) 

6  

III 
Advanced Accounting 20CMCCAA34 410 4 

7 Marketing  20CMCCMK34 410 4 

Core Courses (CC) 

8  

 

 

 

 

IV 

Corporate Accounting 20CMCCCA44 410 4 

9 Cost & Management Accounting 20CMCCCM44 410 4 

10 Income Tax  20CMCCIT44 410 4 

11 Business Law  20CMCCBL44 410 4 

12 Auditing  20CMCCAT44 410 4 

13 Fundamentals of GST 20CMCCGS44 410 4 

Summer Internship Project 

Core Courses (CC) 

14  

 

V/VI 

Management Accounting 20CMSEC11MA4 410 4 

15 Cost Control Techniques 20CMSEC12CC4 410 4 

16 Advertising & Media Planning 20CMSEC21AM4 410 4 

17 Sales Promotion & Practice 20CMSEC22SP4 410 4 

18 E Commerce I 20CMSEC31EC4 410 4 

19 E Filing 20CMSEC32EF4 410 4 

20 Advanced Corporate Accounting 20CMSEC41AC4 410 4 

21 Software Solutions to Accounting 20CMSEC42SS4 410 4 

22 Logistics Services & Practice 20CMSEC51LS4 410 4 

23 EXIM Procedure & Practice 20CMSEC52EI4 410 4 



  

24 Stock Market 20CMSEC61SM4 410 4 

25 Stock Market Analysis 20CMSEC62SM4 410 4 

26 Life Insurance with Practice 20CMSEC71LI4 410 4 

27 General Insurance with Practice 20CMSEC72GI4 410 4 

28 Income Tax Procedures & Practice 20CMSEC81IT4 410 4 

29 GST Procedure & Practice 20CMSEC82GS4 410 4 

30 Digital Marketing 20CMSEC91DM4 410 4 

31 Services Marketing 20CMSEC92SM4 410 4 
 

Sem VI: Semester-long Internship Project 

 


